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Start Finish
08/07/2022 F Women's Up to 50kg & Up to 55kg   A -8  15:00  15:53
08/07/2022 M Men's Up to 59kg   A -7  16:40  17:33
08/07/2022 M Men's Up to 65kg   A -10  18:30  19:35
08/07/2022 F Women's Up to 61kg   A -9  20:10  21:09
09/07/2022 M Men's Up to 49kg   A -8  10:00  10:53
09/07/2022 M Men's Up to 54kg   A -5  11:45  12:20

  B -5  14:00  14:42
  A -6  14:30  15:22

09/07/2022 M Men's Up to 72kg   A -10  16:15  17:15
09/07/2022 M Men's Up to 80kg   A -9  17:50  18:50
10/07/2022 F Women's Up to 67kg   A -4  10:00  10:35
10/07/2022 F Women's Up to 73kg & Up to 79kg   A -9  11:20  12:20
10/07/2022 M Men's Up to 88kg   A -6  14:00  14:45
10/07/2022 M Men's Up to 97 kg   A -10  15:20  16:20
10/07/2022 M Men's Up to 107   A -4  16:55  17:30
10/07/2022 M Men's Over 107 kg   A -7  17:30  18:20

  B -7  09:20  10:05
  A -5  10:05  10:45

Schedule
Competition

Day Gender Categories
Group

Division

09/07/2022 F Women's Up to 41kg & Up to 45kg

11/07/2022 F Women's Up to 86kg & Over 86kg

Schedule ads | 15/07/2022 @12:27



BW Cat. RO RAM Total
Men's Up to 49 kg 8 7 8
Men's Up to 54 kg 5 5 5
Men's Up to 59 kg 7 5 7
Men's Up to 65 kg 10 8 10
Men's Up to 72 kg 10 8 10
Men's Up to 80 kg 9 8 9
Men's Up to 88 kg 6 6 6
Men's Up to 97 kg 10 7 10
Men's Up to 107 kg 4 2 4
Men's Over 107 kg 7 7 7
Women's Up to 41 kg 4 3 4
Women's Up to 45 kg 7 7 7
Women's Up to 50 kg 5 4 5
Women's Up to 55 kg 3 2 3
Women's Up to 61 kg 9 7 9
Women's Up to 67 kg 4 4 4
Women's Up to 73 kg 5 4 5
Women's Up to 79 kg 4 4 4
Women's Up to 86 kg 4 4 4
Women's Over 86 kg 8 8 8

Number of athletes  129 110 129

STATISTICS by BW Categories

Statistics ads | 15/07/2022 @12:27



MEN WOMEN Total

ARG Argentina 1 2 3

BRA Brazil 10 14 24

CAN Canada 4 1 5

CHI Chile 10 5 15

COL Colombia 6 3 9

CRC Costa Rica 1 1 2

CUB Cuba 2 2

DOM Dominican Republic 1 1 2

ECU Ecuador 1 3 4

ESA El Salvador 1 1

GBR Great Britain 2 1 3

GUI Guinea 1 1 2

IND India 2 2

ITA Italy 2 1 3

KAZ Kazakhstan 4 4

KEN Kenya 1 1 2

KUW Kuwait 1 1

MEX Mexico 7 13 20

NCA Nicaragua 1 1

PAN Panama 6 2 8

PER Peru 3 3

USA United States of America 9 1 10

EST Estonia 1 1

MAR Morocco 1 1

VEN Venezuela 1 1

STATISTICS by NPCs - RO
TEAM

Statistics NPCs Open ads | 15/07/2022 @12:27



Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 4 32370 COL MORALES GONZALEZ Jhonny Andres 28/01/1999 -49 kg 48.4 13 137 141 144  147 144
2 3 43106 KAZ KARIBAY Yerbolat 07/06/2002 -49 kg 44.9 3 103 107 111 111
3 6 44467 CHI LEYTON SANCHEZ Heber Israel 08/08/1999 -49 kg 45.5 3 102 105 110 110
4 5 32659 CHI SILVA HERRERA Diego Enrique 26/09/2001 -49 kg 47.7 14 100  104 105 105
4 1 50752 MEX MARTINEZ LOPEZ Joseph Andrik 19/11/2003 -49 kg 48.1 12 100 105  110 105
6 7 34435 NCA PEREZ Junior 14/12/1994 -49 kg 47.9 2 90  95 95 95
7 2 42410 PER PEREZ ALEJANDRIA Jhon Jairo 18/09/1992 -49 kg 44 3 85 90 93 93
8 8 30918 CAN LIVINGSTONE Andrew 13/10/2000 -49 kg 47.7 4 88  95  95 88

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 3 43106 KAZ KARIBAY Yerbolat 07/06/2002 -49 kg 44.9 3 103 107 111 111
2 1 50752 MEX MARTINEZ LOPEZ Joseph Andrik 19/11/2003 -49 kg 48.1 12 100 105  110 105

Men's Up to 49kg - Open - BEST

Men's Up to 49kg - Open - BEST - NEXT GEN

Results Men Best

Results Men Best ads | 15/07/2022 @12:27



Results Men Best

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 5 26788 BRA FRANCA JUNIOR Joao Maria 20/10/1995 -54 kg 53.8 12  153 153  157 153
2 1 36632 MEX MONTIEL CABALLERO David 27/02/1990 -54 kg 53.2 6 140 145  150 145
3 2 40726 CHI JIMENEZ CABRERA Javier Ignacio 17/06/1997 -54 kg 53.5 12 138 142  145 142
4 4 32373 PER QUISPE Diego 08/12/1998 -54 kg 53.5 3 115 118 120 120
5 3 32510 ARG MEDINA Elias Federico 29/04/2001 -54 kg 51.3 15 82 85  92 85

Men's Up to 54kg - Open - BEST

Results Men Best ads | 15/07/2022 @12:27



Results Men Best

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 3 16557 CHI GARRIDO ACEVEDO Juan Carlos 04/03/1980 -59 kg 58.8 11 180  183 185 185
2 6 29479 ESA ACEITUNO Herbert 01/11/1985 -59 kg 57.6 3 182  184  184 182
3 7 11963 BRA CARRA Bruno 20/01/1989 -59 kg 58.4 4 161 166  171 166
4 2 32961 USA Herbert Jacob 04/09/1991 -59 kg 55.6 14 143 146 150 150
5 4 52875 USA Horvath David 07/08/2000 -59 kg 55.4 13 128 130 133 133
6 1 47024 GBR Smith Thomas 17/05/2001 -59 kg 55.8 6 128  132  132 128
7 5 41398 KAZ TEN Maxim 11/12/2002 -59 kg 58.1 12 110 115 120 120

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 5 41398 KAZ TEN Maxim 11/12/2002 -59 kg 58.1 12 110 115 120 120

Men's Up to 59kg - Open - BEST

Men's Up to 59kg - Open - BEST - NEXT GEN

Results Men Best ads | 15/07/2022 @12:27



Results Men Best

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 8 16556 CHI CARINAO Jorge 18/02/1991 -65 kg 60.7 12 176 180 181 181
2 1 30362 COL BALANTA BARONA Bryan Steven 19/10/1996 -65 kg 62.7 9 170 174 176 176
3 4 17763 BRA DANTAS Luciano 20/05/1981 -65 kg 62.8 6 150  154  154 150
4 6 29845 DOM ABUD CORONADO Jose Manuel 26/10/1974 -65 kg 63.3 13  142 145  151 145
5 7 47022 GBR CLARE Sean 09/07/1993 -65 kg 60.2 6 138  143 143 143
6 10 16195 PER Garcia Trelles Niel 29/05/1973 -65 kg 63.7 11 125 130 135 135
7 3 41646 USA REDD Garrison 22/06/1988 -65 kg 60.2 14 123 126 129 129
8 5 36716 USA Gonzalez-Poma Luis 12/11/1995 -65 kg 63.7 14 117  119 119 119
9 9 32717 PAN MONRROY MENDOZA Carlos Josue 27/04/2002 -65 kg 64.4 12  90 90  95 90
10 2 41413 GUI Traore Mohamed Lamine 15/12/1988 -65 kg 59.3 15  70 70  80 70

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 9 32717 PAN MONRROY MENDOZA Carlos Josue 27/04/2002 -65 kg 64.4 12  90 90  95 90

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 6 29845 DOM ABUD CORONADO Jose Manuel 26/10/1974 -65 kg 63.3 13  142 145  151 145
2 10 16195 PER Garcia Trelles Niel 29/05/1973 -65 kg 63.7 11 125 130 135 135

Men's Up to 65kg - Open - BEST

Men's Up to 65kg - Open - BEST - NEXT GEN

Men's Up to 65kg - Open - BEST - LEGEND

Results Men Best ads | 15/07/2022 @12:27



Results Men Best

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 1 34213 PAN DIMAS VASQUEZ Rey Melchor 06/01/1986 -72 kg 71.2 12  177 177 182 182
2 4 26792 BRA CORREA Ezequiel 23/10/1987 -72 kg 71.2 14 177  181  182 177
3 9 40533 CUB SUAREZ VARGAS Yuniel 25/01/1990 -72 kg 71 13 150  157  157 150
4 7 26978 USA Largo Christian 22/12/1998 -72 kg 67.6 15  142  146 146 146
5 2 22759 KEN WANJIKU Gabriel Magu 14/06/1987 -72 kg 68.8 13 140 145  150 145
6 10 42678 KAZ ZHUNUSSOV Medet 29/11/1983 -72 kg 71.8 13 143  146  147 143
7 6 53951 ECU Recalde Jobanny 30/10/1992 -72 kg 71.4 12 133  138 140 140
8 3 51967 PAN ALMANZA ESCOBAR David Alberto 01/04/1985 -72 kg 71 15 105  110  110 105
9 8 42477 CRC Valverde Madrigal Roger 10/05/1972 -72 kg 66.2 15 95  105  105 95
 -- 5 16597 CHI Castro Sebastian 24/06/1987 -72 kg 71.2 15  115  115  115  ---

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 8 42477 CRC Valverde Madrigal Roger 10/05/1972 -72 kg 66.2 15 95  105  105 95

Men's Up to 72kg - Open - BEST

Men's Up to 72kg - Open - BEST - LEGEND

Results Men Best ads | 15/07/2022 @12:27



Results Men Best

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 2 32501 ITA TELESCA Donato 05/02/1999 -80 kg 76.4 18 195  200 200 200
2 4 20638 COL PALOMEQUE PALACIOS Francisco Tulio 19/10/1967 -80 kg 78.5 13 187  194  195 187
3 1 18835 BRA BENTO DE SOUZA Ailton 07/03/1985 -80 kg 79.8 14 180  195  195 180
4 9 19773 MEX Perez Sandoval Martin 11/03/1996 -80 kg 79.8 17 165  170  170 165
5 8 44495 CHI ASTUDILLO ROZAS Jonathan Guillermo 12/10/1992 -80 kg 78.8 12 150  155 155 155
6 5 44460 CHI REVECO CARAVEL Matias Antonio 09/07/1996 -80 kg 77.9 13 146 150 151 151
7 7 30012 PAN MENDOZA GONZALEZ Victoriano 04/03/1984 -80 kg 79.5 15 140 145  148 145
8 3 26836 CAN Sparks Dylan 02/06/1998 -80 kg 76.4 14 90 100  105 100
9 6 40806 CAN Beaton Jake Campbell 30/05/1988 -80 kg 75.2 16 90 95  105 95

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 4 20638 COL PALOMEQUE PALACIOS Francisco Tulio 19/10/1967 -80 kg 78.5 13 187  194  195 187

Men's Up to 80kg - Open - BEST - LEGEND

Men's Up to 80kg - Open - BEST

Results Men Best ads | 15/07/2022 @12:27



Results Men Best

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 5 14430 BRA DA SILVA Evanio 02/09/1984 -88 kg 81.2 14 202  207  207 202
2 3 16765 CUB DRAKE VEGA Oniger Jesus 24/05/1972 -88 kg 83 15 175  178 180 180
3 6 9631 USA SHAFIK Ahmed 10/11/1973 -88 kg 85.7 13 176  182  182 176
4 4 21546 CHI Matamala Marcos 11/11/1986 -88 kg 87.3 14  154 154  162 154
5 1 36637 MEX RAMIREZ MIRAMONTES Juan Antonio 27/09/2000 -88 kg 81 16  142 142 147 147
6 2 28169 PAN GUTIERREZ Eduardo 24/01/1980 -88 kg 86.6 17  100 100  105 100

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 3 16765 CUB DRAKE VEGA Oniger Jesus 24/05/1972 -88 kg 83 15 175  178 180 180
2 6 9631 USA SHAFIK Ahmed 10/11/1973 -88 kg 85.7 13 176  182  182 176

Men's Up to 88kg - Open - BEST

Men's Up to 88kg - Open - BEST - LEGEND

Results Men Best ads | 15/07/2022 @12:27



Results Men Best

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 3 21332 COL TORRES Fabio 07/05/1976 -97 kg 95 14 208 216 220 230 230
2 9 53901 BRA Silva Lima Jose Arimateia 16/03/1991 -97 kg 96.4 17 190 197 202 202
2 7 51261 USA BODY Bobby 24/06/1974 -97 kg 94.3 13 202  212  212 202
4 5 49967 ITA QUARTO Andrea Maria 20/08/1989 -97 kg 96.7 16 185 191 197 197
5 8 17742 BRA PAZ Andre Luiz 17/05/1988 -97 kg 93.6 16 177 185  191 185
6 4 16599 CHI Feliu Frank 23/12/1981 -97 kg 94.2 16 155 160 165 165
7 1 52104 KAZ ZHUMANOV Askhat 01/03/1991 -97 kg 90.4 15 145 150  155 150
8 6 33733 PAN VASQUEZ Gabriel 10/05/1978 -97 kg 92.1 16  105  105 113 113
9 10 52509 KUW Alsanea Sowayed 02/09/1968 -97 kg 94.7 15  103  103 107 107
10 2 53718 CAN Glass Scott 31/07/1971 -97 kg 95.7 15 100  107  115 100

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 3 21332 COL TORRES Fabio 07/05/1976 -97 kg 95 14 208 216 220 230 230
2 7 51261 USA BODY Bobby 24/06/1974 -97 kg 94.3 13 202  212  212 202
3 2 53718 CAN Glass Scott 31/07/1971 -97 kg 95.7 15 100  107  115 100

Men's Up to 97kg - Americas - BEST

Men's Up to 97kg - Americas - BEST - LEGEND

Results Men Best ads | 15/07/2022 @12:27



Results Men Best

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 1 9471 MEX CASTILLO CASTILLO Jose De Jesus 24/08/1984 -107 kg 105.9 17  220 220 230  237 230
2 3 17773 BRA DE ASSIS SILVA Mateus 27/05/1997 -107 kg 105.4 18 191 200 208 208
3 5 21789 IND SINGH Joginder 04/03/1986 -107 kg 97.7 16  138 138  140 138
4 2 30369 IND RANGA Arun 11/12/1993 -107 kg 97.2 14 135 136 137 137

Men's Up to 107kg - Open - BEST

Results Men Best ads | 15/07/2022 @12:27



Results Men Best

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 6 27547 COL CASTANEDA VELASQUEZ Jhon Freddy 17/04/1980 +107 kg 121.3 19 205 210 215 215
1 3 49323 COL MENA LEMUS Eglain Antonio 24/07/1995 +107 kg 117.9 19 205 210 215 215
3 2 53900 BRA Espinola Lacerda Jonason 25/12/1992 +107 kg 115 17 192 198  206 198
4 1 33200 MEX MELENDEZ MADE Miguel Angel 16/07/1984 +107 kg 124.5 16 180  190  190 180
5 5 52831 USA Avila Arredondo Adan 07/06/1992 +107 kg 133.9 14  155 160 165 165
6 4 52671 USA Forbes Brett 07/09/2005 +107 kg 137.9 17 130 140 155 155
7 7 50753 MEX RIOS ALVAREZ Christian Arturo 24/07/1986 +107 kg 132.1 17 105 110  112 110

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 4 52671 USA Forbes Brett 07/09/2005 +107 kg 137.9 17 130 140 155 155
2 7 50753 MEX RIOS ALVAREZ Christian Arturo 24/07/1986 +107 kg 132.1 17 105 110  112 110

Men's Over 107kg - Open - BEST - ROOKIE

Men's Over 107kg - Open - BEST

Results Men Best ads | 15/07/2022 @12:27



Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 4 29141 KEN KARIUKI Hellen Wawira 15/04/1992 -41 kg 40.8 8 95 97 98 98
2 3 36510 BRA DE LIMA Lara Aparecida 25/04/2003 -41 kg 40.2 14 93 95 98  100 98
3 1 40548 COL POBLADOR GRANADOS Cristina 23/03/1995 -41 kg 40.4 3 91  96  97 91
4 2 53948 ECU Lascano Kerly 07/05/2005 -41 kg 37 3  68 70 76 76

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 2 53948 ECU Lascano Kerly 07/05/2005 -41 kg 37 3  68 70 76 76

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 3 36510 BRA DE LIMA Lara Aparecida 25/04/2003 -41 kg 40.2 14 93 95 98  100 98

Women's Up to 41kg - Open - BEST - NEXT GEN

Results Women Best

Women's Up to 41kg - Open - BEST

Women's Up to 41kg - Open - BEST - ROOKIE

Results Women Best ads | 15/07/2022 @12:27



Results Women Best

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 2 17772 BRA RIZONAIDE DA SILVA Maria 23/02/1982 -45 kg 44.3 8 81 86 89 89
2 4 32325 VEN TERAN VELAZQUEZ Oriana Del Carmen 01/08/1998 -45 kg 44.7 4 84  87  89 84
3 6 21498 ARG MACIEL Lourdes 06/04/1996 -45 kg 43.6 11 76 77 79 79
4 1 10740 MEX Rodriguez Padilla Rosaura 19/03/1971 -45 kg 44.5 10 68 72  77 72
5 7 8383 MEX Domingo Bello Karina 20/03/1993 -45 kg 41.7 3 65 69  73 69
6 3 52679 MEX Juarez Nereida 10/05/2000 -45 kg 42.4 7 63 66  68 66
7 5 53949 ECU Columba Sandra 19/06/1988 -45 kg 42.1 3 58 63  66 63

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 1 10740 MEX Rodriguez Padilla Rosaura 19/03/1971 -45 kg 44.5 10 68 72  77 72

Women's Up to 45kg - Open - BEST - LEGEND

Women's Up to 45kg - Open - BEST

Results Women Best ads | 15/07/2022 @12:27



Results Women Best

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 5 4188 ITA ROMANO Emanuela 16/07/1990 -50 kg 48.4 11 83 86 90 90
1 4 9577 BRA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA Maria Luzineide 03/05/1974 -50 kg 49 11 81 86 90 90
3 2 27315 MEX HERNANDEZ GODINEZ Mayra Alejandra 06/08/1990 -50 kg 49.2 11 80 85  90 85
4 3 44489 CHI GARCES CARDENAS Nayadet Fernanda 16/01/1997 -50 kg 48.7 12 75 78 82 82
5 1 9476 MEX CERERO GABRIEL Laura 18/08/1967 -50 kg 46.8 7  77 78  83 78

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 4 9577 BRA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA Maria Luzineide 03/05/1974 -50 kg 49 11 81 86 90 90
2 1 9476 MEX CERERO GABRIEL Laura 18/08/1967 -50 kg 46.8 7  77 78  83 78

Women's Up to 50kg - Open - BEST - LEGEND

Women's Up to 50kg - Open - BEST

Results Women Best ads | 15/07/2022 @12:27



Results Women Best

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 2 22395 CHI CAMPOS Camila 23/02/1995 -55 kg 54.4 14  105 105 110 110
2 3 47023 GBR MCGUINNESS Charlotte 19/10/2001 -55 kg 53.8 3 79 82 84 84
3 1 50751 MEX Perez Zenteno Fabiola Del Carmen 06/08/2001 -55 kg 50.5 10 63 66 70 70

Women's Up to 55kg - Open - BEST

Results Women Best ads | 15/07/2022 @12:27



Results Women Best

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 1 9470 MEX PEREZ VAZQUEZ Amalia 10/07/1973 -61 kg 59.3 9 122 128 132  135 132
2 8 40824 BRA Gomes Naira 01/01/1969 -61 kg 59.2 12 85 91  98 91
3 7 2037 MAR El Garaa Laila 10/06/1977 -61 kg 59 8 78 82  86 82
4 3 9582 BRA Santos Terezinha 02/11/1971 -61 kg 59.4 12 76 81  87 81
5 2 32232 MEX Castellanos Rodriguez Fatima Jazmin 02/09/2001 -61 kg 56.7 10 76 79  81 79
6 5 53950 ECU Oyague Mishelle 30/12/1998 -61 kg 58.7 9  70 70  80 70
7 6 52159 ARG GONZALEZ Estefania 20/04/1992 -61 kg 58.9 12 62 66 67 67
8 4 53517 GUI Kaba Hawa 23/08/2004 -61 kg 60.3 13  25 25 30 30

9 51871 CRC Barrantes Villafranca Paulette 11/02/1989 -61 kg 57.9 14  60  60  60  ---

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 4 53517 GUI Kaba Hawa 23/08/2004 -61 kg 60.3 13  25 25 30 30

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 1 9470 MEX PEREZ VAZQUEZ Amalia 10/07/1973 -61 kg 59.3 9 122 128 132  135 132
2 8 40824 BRA Gomes Naira 01/01/1969 -61 kg 59.2 12 85 91  98 91
3 3 9582 BRA Santos Terezinha 02/11/1971 -61 kg 59.4 12 76 81  87 81

Women's Up to 61kg - Open - BEST

Women's Up to 61kg - Open - BEST - LEGEND

Women's Up to 61kg - Open - BEST - NEXT GEN

Results Women Best ads | 15/07/2022 @12:27



Results Women Best

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 4 21758 COL Fernandez Arango Bertha Cecilia 12/07/1978 -67 kg 62.5 11 110 115 120 123 123
2 2 40559 COL PINTO OCHOA Ana Lucia 30/06/1993 -67 kg 64.4 4 105 108 111 111
3 3 40780 BRA FARIA TEIXEIRA Angela 17/07/1969 -67 kg 67 14 93 98 103 103
4 1 9473 MEX AGUILAR JIMENEZ Miriam Isela 18/02/1979 -67 kg 61.6 8 100 102  103 102

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 3 40780 BRA FARIA TEIXEIRA Angela 17/07/1969 -67 kg 67 14 93 98 103 103

Women's Up to 67kg - Open - BEST - LEGEND

Women's Up to 67kg - Open - BEST

Results Women Best ads | 15/07/2022 @12:27



Results Women Best

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 3 26783 BRA D'ANDREA Mariana 12/02/1998 -73 kg 70.7 2  130 130 136 140 140
2 1 33665 MEX Colmenarez Retano Yesenia 24/05/1992 -73 kg 71.3 13 81 84 85 85
3 5 35862 EST PIPPER Jelena 28/06/1976 -73 kg 70.5 11  60 60  63 60
 -- 4 40765 CHI MUNOZ ROJAS Pamela Dominique 18/07/1989 -73 kg 69.4 15  62  62  62  ---
 -- 2 17739 BRA de Sousa Amanda 09/09/1991 -73 kg 72.3 14  90  90  90  ---

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 5 35862 EST PIPPER Jelena 28/06/1976 -73 kg 70.5 11  60 60  63 60

Women's Up to 73kg - Open - BEST - LEGEND

Women's Up to 73kg - Open - BEST

Results Women Best ads | 15/07/2022 @12:27



Results Women Best

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 1 53886 BRA Fernandes Alves Caroline 18/12/1995 -79 kg 77.2 14 100 105 107 107
2 3 20791 BRA ARAUJO Elizete 24/03/1975 -79 kg 78.3 14 92 96 100 100
3 2 36745 MEX Miranda Orantes Claudia Magaly 27/05/1978 -79 kg 78.5 13 85 90  96 90
4 4 40764 CHI MONTERO ESCALONA Macarena Paz 30/03/1998 -79 kg 78.6 12  84 84  91 84

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 3 20791 BRA ARAUJO Elizete 24/03/1975 -79 kg 78.3 14 92 96 100 100

Women's Up to 79kg - Open - BEST - LEGEND

Women's Up to 79kg - Open - BEST

Results Women Best ads | 15/07/2022 @12:27



Results Women Best

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 3 33689 BRA MEDEIROS Tayana 14/03/1993 -86 kg 124  126 126  128 126
2 1 29965 CHI SERRANO GUAJARDO Marion Alejandra 08/09/1999 -86 kg  123  123 123  127 123
3 4 53885 BRA Dantas de Azevedo Lima Alane 10/03/1994 -86 kg 93 100 104 104
4 2 51994 PAN CHEN LAFFO Claudia Elena 09/05/1980 -86 kg  55  55 55 55

Women's Up to 86kg - Open - BEST

Results Women Best ads | 15/07/2022 @12:27



Results Women Best

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 1 9474 MEX BARCENAS PONCE DE LEON Perla Patricia 13/05/1971 +86 kg 130 135 140  145 140
2 3 9569 BRA Araujo Edilandia 12/06/1986 +86 kg  117 117  120 117
3 8 22251 USA DYCE Ashley 25/02/1987 +86 kg 113  115 115 115
4 5 16253 BRA MENEZES Marcia Cristina 30/09/1967 +86 kg 110 114  115 114
5 2 10943 MEX LIRA PARTIDA Maria Del Socorro 02/04/1976 +86 kg 105 111  117 111
6 6 53757 PAN Lizondro Chiara 17/06/1988 +86 kg  53 53 58 58
7 4 54105 CAN Tetz Stacey Alane 01/08/1981 +86 kg  45  50 55 55
 -- 7 52820 DOM De Jesus Arisleyda 04/12/1979 +86 kg  63  65  65  ---

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 1 9474 MEX BARCENAS PONCE DE LEON Perla Patricia 13/05/1971 +86 kg 130 135 140  145 140
2 5 16253 BRA MENEZES Marcia Cristina 30/09/1967 +86 kg 110 114  115 114
3 2 10943 MEX LIRA PARTIDA Maria Del Socorro 02/04/1976 +86 kg 105 111  117 111

Women's Over 86kg - Open - BEST - LEGEND

Women's Over 86kg - Open - BEST

Results Women Best ads | 15/07/2022 @12:27



Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 4 32370 COL MORALES GONZALEZ Jhonny Andres 28/01/1999 -49 kg 48.4 13 137 141 144 422
2 3 43106 KAZ KARIBAY Yerbolat 07/06/2002 -49 kg 44.9 3 103 107 111 321
3 6 44467 CHI LEYTON SANCHEZ Heber Israel 08/08/1999 -49 kg 45.5 3 102 105 110 317
4 2 42410 PER PEREZ ALEJANDRIA Jhon Jairo 18/09/1992 -49 kg 44 3 85 90 93 268
5 5 32659 CHI SILVA HERRERA Diego Enrique 26/09/2001 -49 kg 47.7 14 100  104 105 205
5 1 50752 MEX MARTINEZ LOPEZ Joseph Andrik 19/11/2003 -49 kg 48.1 12 100 105  110 205
7 7 34435 NCA PEREZ Junior 14/12/1994 -49 kg 47.9 2 90  95 95 185
8 8 30918 CAN LIVINGSTONE Andrew 13/10/2000 -49 kg 47.7 4 88  95  95 88

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 3 43106 KAZ KARIBAY Yerbolat 07/06/2002 -49 kg 44.9 3 103 107 111 321
3 1 50752 MEX MARTINEZ LOPEZ Joseph Andrik 19/11/2003 -49 kg 48.1 12 100 105  110 205

Results Men Total

Men's Up to 49kg - Open - TOTAL

Men's Up to 49kg - Open - TOTAL - NEXT GEN

Results Men Total ads | 15/07/2022 @12:27



Results Men Total

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 4 32373 PER QUISPE Diego 08/12/1998 -54 kg 53.5 3 115 118 120 353
2 1 36632 MEX MONTIEL CABALLERO David 27/02/1990 -54 kg 53.2 6 140 145  150 285
3 2 40726 CHI JIMENEZ CABRERA Javier Ignacio 17/06/1997 -54 kg 53.5 12 138 142  145 280
4 3 32510 ARG MEDINA Elias Federico 29/04/2001 -54 kg 51.3 15 82 85  92 167
5 5 26788 BRA FRANCA JUNIOR Joao Maria 20/10/1995 -54 kg 53.8 12  153 153  157 153

Men's Up to 54kg - Open - TOTAL

Results Men Total ads | 15/07/2022 @12:27



Results Men Total

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 2 32961 USA Herbert Jacob 04/09/1991 -59 kg 55.6 14 143 146 150 439
2 4 52875 USA Horvath David 07/08/2000 -59 kg 55.4 13 128 130 133 391
3 3 16557 CHI GARRIDO ACEVEDO Juan Carlos 04/03/1980 -59 kg 58.8 11 180  183 185 365
4 5 41398 KAZ TEN Maxim 11/12/2002 -59 kg 58.1 12 110 115 120 345
5 7 11963 BRA CARRA Bruno 20/01/1989 -59 kg 58.4 4 161 166  171 327
6 6 29479 ESA ACEITUNO Herbert 01/11/1985 -59 kg 57.6 3 182  184  184 182
7 1 47024 GBR Smith Thomas 17/05/2001 -59 kg 55.8 6 128  132  132 128

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 5 41398 KAZ TEN Maxim 11/12/2002 -59 kg 58.1 12 110 115 120 345

Men's Up to 59kg - Open - TOTAL

Men's Up to 59kg - Open - TOTAL - NEXT GEN

Results Men Total ads | 15/07/2022 @12:27



Results Men Total

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 8 16556 CHI CARINAO Jorge 18/02/1991 -65 kg 60.7 12 176 180 181 537
2 1 30362 COL BALANTA BARONA Bryan Steven 19/10/1996 -65 kg 62.7 9 170 174 176 520
3 10 16195 PER Garcia Trelles Niel 29/05/1973 -65 kg 63.7 11 125 130 135 390
4 3 41646 USA REDD Garrison 22/06/1988 -65 kg 60.2 14 123 126 129 378
5 7 47022 GBR CLARE Sean 09/07/1993 -65 kg 60.2 6 138  143 143 281
6 5 36716 USA Gonzalez-Poma Luis 12/11/1995 -65 kg 63.7 14 117  119 119 236
7 4 17763 BRA DANTAS Luciano 20/05/1981 -65 kg 62.8 6 150  154  154 150
8 6 29845 DOM ABUD CORONADO Jose Manuel 26/10/1974 -65 kg 63.3 13  142 145  151 145
9 9 32717 PAN MONRROY MENDOZA Carlos Josue 27/04/2002 -65 kg 64.4 12  90 90  95 90
10 2 41413 GUI Traore Mohamed Lamine 15/12/1988 -65 kg 59.3 15  70 70  80 70

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 9 32717 PAN MONRROY MENDOZA Carlos Josue 27/04/2002 -65 kg 64.4 12  90 90  95 90

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 10 16195 PER Garcia Trelles Niel 29/05/1973 -65 kg 63.7 11 125 130 135 390
2 6 29845 DOM ABUD CORONADO Jose Manuel 26/10/1974 -65 kg 63.3 13  142 145  151 145

Men's Up to 65kg - Open - TOTAL

Men's Up to 65kg - Open - TOTAL - NEXT GEN

Men's Up to 65kg - Open - TOTAL - LEGEND

Results Men Total ads | 15/07/2022 @12:27



Results Men Total

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 1 34213 PAN DIMAS VASQUEZ Rey Melchor 06/01/1986 -72 kg 71.2 12  177 177 182 359
2 2 22759 KEN WANJIKU Gabriel Magu 14/06/1987 -72 kg 68.8 13 140 145  150 285
3 6 53951 ECU Recalde Jobanny 30/10/1992 -72 kg 71.4 12 133  138 140 273
4 4 26792 BRA CORREA Ezequiel 23/10/1987 -72 kg 71.2 14 177  181  182 177
5 9 40533 CUB SUAREZ VARGAS Yuniel 25/01/1990 -72 kg 71 13 150  157  157 150
6 7 26978 USA Largo Christian 22/12/1998 -72 kg 67.6 15  142  146 146 146
7 10 42678 KAZ ZHUNUSSOV Medet 29/11/1983 -72 kg 71.8 13 143  146  147 143
8 3 51967 PAN ALMANZA ESCOBAR David Alberto 01/04/1985 -72 kg 71 15 105  110  110 105
9 8 42477 CRC Valverde Madrigal Roger 10/05/1972 -72 kg 66.2 15 95  105  105 95
 -- 5 16597 CHI Castro Sebastian 24/06/1987 -72 kg 71.2 15  115  115  115  ---

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 8 42477 CRC Valverde Madrigal Roger 10/05/1972 -72 kg 66.2 15 95  105  105 95

Men's Up to 72kg - Open - TOTAL

Men's Up to 72kg - Open - TOTAL - LEGEND

Results Men Total ads | 15/07/2022 @12:27



Results Men Total

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 5 44460 CHI REVECO CARAVEL Matias Antonio 09/07/1996 -80 kg 77.9 13 146 150 151 447
2 2 32501 ITA TELESCA Donato 05/02/1999 -80 kg 76.4 18 195  200 200 395
3 8 44495 CHI ASTUDILLO ROZAS Jonathan Guillermo 12/10/1992 -80 kg 78.8 12 150  155 155 305
4 7 30012 PAN MENDOZA GONZALEZ Victoriano 04/03/1984 -80 kg 79.5 15 140 145  148 285
5 3 26836 CAN Sparks Dylan 02/06/1998 -80 kg 76.4 14 90 100  105 190
6 4 20638 COL PALOMEQUE PALACIOS Francisco Tulio 19/10/1967 -80 kg 78.5 13 187  194  195 187
7 6 40806 CAN Beaton Jake Campbell 30/05/1988 -80 kg 75.2 16 90 95  105 185
8 1 18835 BRA BENTO DE SOUZA Ailton 07/03/1985 -80 kg 79.8 14 180  195  195 180
9 9 19773 MEX Perez Sandoval Martin 11/03/1996 -80 kg 79.8 17 165  170  170 165

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 4 20638 COL PALOMEQUE PALACIOS Francisco Tulio 19/10/1967 -80 kg 78.5 13 187  194  195 187

Men's Up to 80kg - Open - TOTAL - LEGEND

Men's Up to 80kg - Open - TOTAL

Results Men Total ads | 15/07/2022 @12:27



Results Men Total

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 3 16765 CUB DRAKE VEGA Oniger Jesus 24/05/1972 -88 kg 83 15 175  178 180 355
2 1 36637 MEX RAMIREZ MIRAMONTES Juan Antonio 27/09/2000 -88 kg 81 16  142 142 147 289
3 5 14430 BRA DA SILVA Evanio 02/09/1984 -88 kg 81.2 14 202  207  207 202
4 6 9631 USA SHAFIK Ahmed 10/11/1973 -88 kg 85.7 13 176  182  182 176
5 4 21546 CHI Matamala Marcos 11/11/1986 -88 kg 87.3 14  154 154  162 154
6 2 28169 PAN GUTIERREZ Eduardo 24/01/1980 -88 kg 86.6 17  100 100  105 100

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 3 16765 CUB DRAKE VEGA Oniger Jesus 24/05/1972 -88 kg 83 15 175  178 180 355
2 6 9631 USA SHAFIK Ahmed 10/11/1973 -88 kg 85.7 13 176  182  182 176

Men's Up to 88kg - Open - TOTAL

Men's Up to 88kg - Open - TOTAL - LEGEND

Results Men Total ads | 15/07/2022 @12:27



Results Men Total

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 3 21332 COL TORRES Fabio 07/05/1976 -97 kg 95 14 208 216 220 644
2 9 53901 BRA Silva Lima Jose Arimateia 16/03/1991 -97 kg 96.4 17 190 197 202 589
3 5 49967 ITA QUARTO Andrea Maria 20/08/1989 -97 kg 96.7 16 185 191 197 573
4 4 16599 CHI Feliu Frank 23/12/1981 -97 kg 94.2 16 155 160 165 480
5 8 17742 BRA PAZ Andre Luiz 17/05/1988 -97 kg 93.6 16 177 185  191 362
6 1 52104 KAZ ZHUMANOV Askhat 01/03/1991 -97 kg 90.4 15 145 150  155 295
7 7 51261 USA BODY Bobby 24/06/1974 -97 kg 94.3 13 202  212  212 202
8 6 33733 PAN VASQUEZ Gabriel 10/05/1978 -97 kg 92.1 16  105  105 113 113
9 10 52509 KUW Alsanea Sowayed 02/09/1968 -97 kg 94.7 15  103  103 107 107
10 2 53718 CAN Glass Scott 31/07/1971 -97 kg 95.7 15 100  107  115 100

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 3 21332 COL TORRES Fabio 07/05/1976 -97 kg 95 14 208 216 220 644
2 7 51261 USA BODY Bobby 24/06/1974 -97 kg 94.3 13 202  212  212 202
3 2 53718 CAN Glass Scott 31/07/1971 -97 kg 95.7 15 100  107  115 100

Men's Up to 97kg - Open - TOTAL

Men's Up to 97kg - Open - TOTAL - LEGEND

Results Men Total ads | 15/07/2022 @12:27



Results Men Total

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 3 17773 BRA DE ASSIS SILVA Mateus 27/05/1997 -107 kg 105.4 18 191 200 208 599
2 1 9471 MEX CASTILLO CASTILLO Jose De Jesus 24/08/1984 -107 kg 105.9 17  220 220 230 450
3 2 30369 IND RANGA Arun 11/12/1993 -107 kg 97.2 14 135 136 137 408
4 5 21789 IND SINGH Joginder 04/03/1986 -107 kg 97.7 16  138 138  140 138

Men's Up to 107kg - Open - TOTAL

Results Men Total ads | 15/07/2022 @12:27



Results Men Total

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 6 27547 COL CASTANEDA VELASQUEZ Jhon Freddy 17/04/1980 +107 kg 121.3 19 205 210 215 630
1 3 49323 COL MENA LEMUS Eglain Antonio 24/07/1995 +107 kg 117.9 19 205 210 215 630
3 4 52671 USA Forbes Brett 07/09/2005 +107 kg 137.9 17 130 140 155 425
4 2 53900 BRA Espinola Lacerda Jonason 25/12/1992 +107 kg 115 17 192 198  206 390
5 5 52831 USA Avila Arredondo Adan 07/06/1992 +107 kg 133.9 14  155 160 165 325
6 7 50753 MEX RIOS ALVAREZ Christian Arturo 24/07/1986 +107 kg 132.1 17 105 110  112 215
7 1 33200 MEX MELENDEZ MADE Miguel Angel 16/07/1984 +107 kg 124.5 16 180  190  190 180

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 4 52671 USA Forbes Brett 07/09/2005 +107 kg 137.9 17 130 140 155 425
4 7 50753 MEX RIOS ALVAREZ Christian Arturo 24/07/1986 +107 kg 132.1 17 105 110  112 215

Men's Over 107kg - Open - TOTAL - ROOKIE

Men's Over 107kg - Open - TOTAL

Results Men Total ads | 15/07/2022 @12:27



Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 4 29141 KEN KARIUKI Hellen Wawira 15/04/1992 -41 kg 40.8 8 95 97 98 290
2 3 36510 BRA DE LIMA Lara Aparecida 25/04/2003 -41 kg 40.2 14 93 95 98 286
3 2 53948 ECU Lascano Kerly 07/05/2005 -41 kg 37 3  68 70 76 146
4 1 40548 COL POBLADOR GRANADOS Cristina 23/03/1995 -41 kg 40.4 3 91  96  97 91

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 2 53948 ECU Lascano Kerly 07/05/2005 -41 kg 37 3  68 70 76 146

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 3 36510 BRA DE LIMA Lara Aparecida 25/04/2003 -41 kg 40.2 14 93 95 98 286

Results Women Total

Women's Up to 41kg - Open - TOTAL

Women's Up to 41kg - Open - TOTAL - ROOKIE

Women's Up to 41kg - Open - TOTAL - NEXT GEN

Results Women Total ads | 15/07/2022 @12:27



Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 2 17772 BRA RIZONAIDE DA SILVA Maria 23/02/1982 -45 kg 44.3 8 81 86 89 256
2 6 21498 ARG MACIEL Lourdes 06/04/1996 -45 kg 43.6 11 76 77 79 232
3 1 10740 MEX Rodriguez Padilla Rosaura 19/03/1971 -45 kg 44.5 10 68 72  77 140
4 7 8383 MEX Domingo Bello Karina 20/03/1993 -45 kg 41.7 3 65 69  73 134
5 3 52679 MEX Juarez Nereida 10/05/2000 -45 kg 42.4 7 63 66  68 129
6 5 53949 ECU Columba Sandra 19/06/1988 -45 kg 42.1 3 58 63  66 121
7 4 32325 VEN TERAN VELAZQUEZ Oriana Del Carmen 01/08/1998 -45 kg 44.7 4 84  87  89 84

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 1 10740 MEX Rodriguez Padilla Rosaura 19/03/1971 -45 kg 44.5 10 68 72  77 140

Women's Up to 45kg - Open - TOTAL

Women's Up to 45kg - Open - TOTAL - LEGEND

Results Women Total ads | 15/07/2022 @12:27



Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 5 4188 ITA ROMANO Emanuela 16/07/1990 -50 kg 48.4 11 83 86 90 259
2 4 9577 BRA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA Maria Luzineide 03/05/1974 -50 kg 49 11 81 86 90 257
3 3 44489 CHI GARCES CARDENAS Nayadet Fernanda 16/01/1997 -50 kg 48.7 12 75 78 82 235
4 2 27315 MEX HERNANDEZ GODINEZ Mayra Alejandra 06/08/1990 -50 kg 49.2 11 80 85  90 165
5 1 9476 MEX CERERO GABRIEL Laura 18/08/1967 -50 kg 46.8 7  77 78  83 78

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 4 9577 BRA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA Maria Luzineide 03/05/1974 -50 kg 49 11 81 86 90 257
2 1 9476 MEX CERERO GABRIEL Laura 18/08/1967 -50 kg 46.8 7  77 78  83 78

Women's Up to 50kg - Open - TOTAL

Women's Up to 50kg - Open - TOTAL - LEGEND

Results Women Total ads | 15/07/2022 @12:27



Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 3 47023 GBR MCGUINNESS Charlotte 19/10/2001 -55 kg 53.8 3 79 82 84 245
2 2 22395 CHI CAMPOS Camila 23/02/1995 -55 kg 54.4 14  105 105 110 215
3 1 50751 MEX Perez Zenteno Fabiola Del Carmen 06/08/2001 -55 kg 50.5 10 63 66 70 199

Women's Up to 55kg - Open - TOTAL

Results Women Total ads | 15/07/2022 @12:27



Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 1 9470 MEX PEREZ VAZQUEZ Amalia 10/07/1973 -61 kg 59.3 9 122 128 132 382
2 6 52159 ARG GONZALEZ Estefania 20/04/1992 -61 kg 58.9 12 62 66 67 195
3 8 40824 BRA Gomes Naira 01/01/1969 -61 kg 59.2 12 85 91  98 176
4 7 2037 MAR El Garaa Laila 10/06/1977 -61 kg 59 8 78 82  86 160
5 3 9582 BRA Santos Terezinha 02/11/1971 -61 kg 59.4 12 76 81  87 157
6 2 32232 MEX Castellanos Rodriguez Fatima Jazmin 02/09/2001 -61 kg 56.7 10 76 79  81 155
7 5 53950 ECU Oyague Mishelle 30/12/1998 -61 kg 58.7 9  70 70  80 70
8 4 53517 GUI Kaba Hawa 23/08/2004 -61 kg 60.3 13  25 25 30 55
 -- 9 51871 CRC Barrantes Villafranca Paulette 11/02/1989 -61 kg 57.9 14  60  60  60  ---

Women's Up to 61kg - Open - TOTAL

Results Women Total ads | 15/07/2022 @12:27



Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 4 53517 GUI Kaba Hawa 23/08/2004 -61 kg 60.3 13  25 25 30 55

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 1 9470 MEX PEREZ VAZQUEZ Amalia 10/07/1973 -61 kg 59.3 9 122 128 132 382
2 8 40824 BRA Gomes Naira 01/01/1969 -61 kg 59.2 12 85 91  98 176
3 3 9582 BRA Santos Terezinha 02/11/1971 -61 kg 59.4 12 76 81  87 157

Women's Up to 61kg - Open - TOTAL - NEXT GEN

Women's Up to 61kg - Open - TOTAL - LEGEND

Results Women Total ads | 15/07/2022 @12:27



Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 4 21758 COL Fernandez Arango Bertha Cecilia 12/07/1978 -67 kg 62.5 11 110 115 120 345
2 2 40559 COL PINTO OCHOA Ana Lucia 30/06/1993 -67 kg 64.4 4 105 108 111 324
3 3 40780 BRA FARIA TEIXEIRA Angela 17/07/1969 -67 kg 67 14 93 98 103 294
4 1 9473 MEX AGUILAR JIMENEZ Miriam Isela 18/02/1979 -67 kg 61.6 8 100 102  103 202

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 3 40780 BRA FARIA TEIXEIRA Angela 17/07/1969 -67 kg 67 14 93 98 103 294

Women's Up to 67kg - Open - TOTAL - LEGEND

Women's Up to 67kg - Open - TOTAL

Results Women Total ads | 15/07/2022 @12:27



Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 3 26783 BRA D'ANDREA Mariana 12/02/1998 -73 kg 70.7 2  130 130 136 266
2 1 33665 MEX Colmenarez Retano Yesenia 24/05/1992 -73 kg 71.3 13 81 84 85 250
3 5 35862 EST PIPPER Jelena 28/06/1976 -73 kg 70.5 11  60 60  63 60
 -- 4 40765 CHI MUNOZ ROJAS Pamela Dominique 18/07/1989 -73 kg 69.4 15  62  62  62  ---
 -- 2 17739 BRA de Sousa Amanda 09/09/1991 -73 kg 72.3 14  90  90  90  ---

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 5 35862 EST PIPPER Jelena 28/06/1976 -73 kg 70.5 11  60 60  63 60

Women's Up to 73kg - Open - TOTAL

Women's Up to 73kg - Open - TOTAL - LEGEND

Results Women Total ads | 15/07/2022 @12:27



Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 1 53886 BRA Fernandes Alves Caroline 18/12/1995 -79 kg 77.2 14 100 105 107 312
2 3 20791 BRA ARAUJO Elizete 24/03/1975 -79 kg 78.3 14 92 96 100 288
3 2 36745 MEX Miranda Orantes Claudia Magaly 27/05/1978 -79 kg 78.5 13 85 90  96 175
4 4 40764 CHI MONTERO ESCALONA Macarena Paz 30/03/1998 -79 kg 78.6 12  84 84  91 84

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 3 20791 BRA ARAUJO Elizete 24/03/1975 -79 kg 78.3 14 92 96 100 288

Women's Up to 79kg - Open - TOTAL

Women's Up to 79kg - Open - TOTAL - LEGEND

Results Women Total ads | 15/07/2022 @12:27



Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 4 53885 BRA Dantas de Azevedo Lima Alane 10/03/1994 -86 kg 93 100 104 297
2 3 33689 BRA MEDEIROS Tayana 14/03/1993 -86 kg 124  126 126 250
3 1 29965 CHI SERRANO GUAJARDO Marion Alejandra 08/09/1999 -86 kg  123  123 123 123
4 2 51994 PAN CHEN LAFFO Claudia Elena 09/05/1980 -86 kg  55  55 55 55

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 1 9474 MEX BARCENAS PONCE DE LEON Perla Patricia 13/05/1971 +86 kg 130 135 140 405
2 8 22251 USA DYCE Ashley 25/02/1987 +86 kg 113  115 115 228
3 5 16253 BRA MENEZES Marcia Cristina 30/09/1967 +86 kg 110 114  115 224
4 2 10943 MEX LIRA PARTIDA Maria Del Socorro 02/04/1976 +86 kg 105 111  117 216
5 3 9569 BRA Araujo Edilandia 12/06/1986 +86 kg  117 117  120 117
6 6 53757 PAN Lizondro Chiara 17/06/1988 +86 kg  53 53 58 111
7 4 54105 CAN Tetz Stacey Alane 01/08/1981 +86 kg  45  50 55 55
 -- 7 52820 DOM De Jesus Arisleyda 04/12/1979 +86 kg  63  65  65  ---

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 1 9474 MEX BARCENAS PONCE DE LEON Perla Patricia 13/05/1971 +86 kg 130 135 140 405
2 5 16253 BRA MENEZES Marcia Cristina 30/09/1967 +86 kg 110 114  115 224
3 2 10943 MEX LIRA PARTIDA Maria Del Socorro 02/04/1976 +86 kg 105 111  117 216

Women's Over 86kg - Open - TOTAL

Women's Over 86kg - Open - TOTAL - LEGEND

Women's Up to 86kg - Open - TOTAL

Results Women Total ads | 15/07/2022 @12:27
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